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MOTO CROSS CHATEAU LANDON 2022
85cc Minicross

Manche 2
Historique de la course

[ Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] |
Pass 97 9:44.340 6 1:32.581(*
No 11 MUCCIO ISMAEL Pass 112 11:16.521| 7 1:32.181|
Pass 11 1:55.971 1 1:55.971|* Pass 129 12:45.911 8 1:29.390 | *
Pass 29 3:28.185 2 1:32.214|*
Pass 47 5:02.569 3 1:34.384 No 38 LEGUEZ BENJAMIN
Pass 65 6:36.087 4 1:33.518 Pass 17 2:20.058 1 2:20.058|*
Pass 79 8:09.026 5 1:32.939 Pass 36 4:17.177 2 1:57.119(*
Pass 96 9:43.625 6 1:34.599 Pass 57 6:14.529 3 1:57.352
Pass 111 11:15.047 7 1:31.422|* Pass 76 8:07.802 4 1:53.273 | *
Pass 128 12:45.136 8 1:30.089 | * Pass 99 10:02.082 5 1:54.280
Pass 120 11:55.917 6 1:53.835
No 12 BROUILLET SATINE
Pass 20 2:27.842 1 2:27.842(* No 39 PLESSY ARTHUR
Pass 38 4:24.827 2 1:56.985| * Pass 13 2:02.346 1 2:02.346 | *
Pass 60 6:24.561 3 1:59.734 Pass 31 3:38.846 2 1:36.500 | *
Pass 83 8:26.970 4 2:02.409 Pass 49 5:16.466 3 1:37.620
Pass 105 10:30.483 5 2:03.513 Pass 67 6:53.908 4 1:37.442
Pass 125 12:25.043 6 1:54.560 | * Pass 84 8:34.786 5 1:40.878
Pass 102 10:15.299 6 1:40.513
No 19 FRANCOIS ELISA Pass 119 11:54.091| 7 1:38.792
Pass 19 2:25.643 1 2:25.643(*
Pass 37 4:23.051 2 1-57.408| No 49 BERTRAND GALOIS CLEMENT
Pass 58 6:21.841 3 1:58.790 Pass 5 1:46.178 1 1:46.178|*
Pass 82 8:24.794 4 2:02.953 Pass 23 3:17.146 2 1:30.968| *
Pass 103 10:27.016 5 2:02.222 Pass 42 4:50.027 3 1:32.881
Pass 123 12:22.157 6 1:55.141|* Pass 59 6:22.965 4 1:32.938
Pass 74 7:54.157 5 1:31.192
No 20 VANRYCKEGHEM PIERRE Pass 91 9:24.265 6 1:30108|*
Pass 10 1:55.297 1 1:55.297| * Pass 108 10:54.695 7 1:30.430
Pass 27 3:26.655 2 1:31.358|* Pass 132 13:03.273 8 2:08.578
Pass 43 4:58.827 3 1:32.172
Pass 61 6:28.935 4 1:30.108| * No 94 GEORGET MARTIN
Pass 75 7:56.988 5 1:28.053| Pass 7 1:50.525 1 1:50.525|*
Pass 92 9:24.676 6 1:27.688( * Pass 24 3:17.825 2 1:27.300(*
Pass 109 10:55.846 7 1:31.170 Pass 41 4:44.382 3 1:26.557 [ *
Pass 126 12:25.205 8 1:29.359 Pass 55 6:12.887 4 1:28.505
Pass 72 7:38.809 5 1:25.922(*
No 22 QUIRIE MANOA Pass 89 9:06.482] 6 1:27.673
Pass 16 2:19.069 1 2:19.069|* Pass 106 10:31.412 7 1:24.930 | *
Pass 34 4:15.478 2 1:56.409( * Pass 121 12:00.093 8 1:28.681
Pass 56 6:13.906 3 1:58.428
Pass 90 9:21.582 4 3:07.676 No 100 PRUVOST LEWIS
Pass 115 11:24.935 5 2:03.353 Pass 3 1:39.769 1 1:39.769| **
Pass 133 13:29.915 6 2:04.980 Pass 21 3:03.480 2 1:23.711|**
Pass 39 4:26.276 3 1:22.796 | **
No 26 NOEL LORIS Pass 52 5:53.011| 4 1:26.735
Pass 12 1:57.190 1 1:57.190| * Pass 70 7:16.507 5 1:23.496
Pass 30 3:30.322 2 1:33.132| * Pass 85 8:40.469 6 1:23.962
Pass 48 5:04.097 3 1:33.775 Pass 100 10:03.768 7 1:23.299
Pass 66 6:37.113 4 1:33.016| * Pass 117 11:49.913 8 1:46.145
Pass 81 8:11.759 5 1:34.646
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85cc Minicross

Manche 2

Historique de la course

[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq Temps| Tour | Tps Tour]| |
Pass 71 7:17.268 5 1:23.393
No 109 ELGHARBI HUGO Pass 86 8:41.59| 6 1:24.322
Pass 18 2:21.537 1 2:21.537|* Pass 101 10:04.996 7 1:23.406
Pass 35 4:16.575 2 1:55.038| * Pass 116 11:31.351 8 1:26.355
Pass 54 6:05.842 3 1:49.267 | *
Pass 73 7:52.921| 4 1:47.079|* No 999 MONNOT EDOUARD
Pass 94 9:42.029 5 1:49.108 Pass 9 1:54.338 1 1:54.338|*
Pass 118 11:51.363 6 2:09.334 Pass 28 3:27.524 2 1:33.186 | *
Pass 46 5:02.233 3 1:34.709
No 221 THIERREE ESTEBAN Pass 64 6:34.657| 4 1:32.424|
Pass 15 2:08.308 1 2:08.308(* Pass 78 8:08.904 5 1:34.247
Pass 33 3:49.245 2 1:40.937|* Pass 93 9:38.661 6 1:29.757|*
Pass 51 5:30.532 3 1:41.287 Pass 110 11:06.055 7 1:27.394 | *
Pass 69 7:12.037 4 1:41.505 Pass 127 12:36.312 8 1:30.257
Pass 88 8:56.987 5 1:44.950
Pass 107 10:40.320 6 1:43.333
Pass 124 12:24.331 7 1:44.011
No 223 GEORGET MATHIEU
Pass 8 1:53.341 1 1:53.341|*
Pass 26 3:26.121 2 1:32.780| *
Pass 45 5:01.222 3 1:35.101
Pass 63 6:33.914 4 1:32.692(*
Pass 80 8:10.906 5 1:36.992
Pass 98 9:45.681 6 1:34.775
Pass 114 11:23.774 7 1:38.093
Pass 131 12:56.572 8 1:32.798
No 264 DEFAYE YBANN
Pass 6 1:50.015 1 1:50.015|*
Pass 25 3:24.751 2 1:34.736| *
Pass 44 4:58.920 3 1:34.169| *
Pass 62 6:32.707 4 1:33.787| *
Pass 77 8:08.184 5 1:35.477
Pass 95 9:42.942 6 1:34.758
Pass 113 11:18.013 7 1:35.071
Pass 130 12:55.312 8 1:37.299
No 311 MILLARD RAPHAEL
Pass 14 2:04.284 1 2:04.284(*
Pass 32 3:45.968 2 1:41.684|*
Pass 50 5:23.956 3 1:37.988| *
Pass 68 7:04.352 4 1:40.396
Pass 87 8:48.878 5 1:44.526
Pass 104 10:29.839 6 1:40.961
Pass 122 12:11.273 7 1:41.434
No 419 MOINEAU OWEN
Pass 4 1:41.486 1 1:41.486| *
Pass 22 3:04.523 2 1:23.037| **
Pass 40 4:28.266 3 1:23.743
Pass 53 5:53.875 4 1:25.609
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